○○年○○月○○日
社員各位
総務部
リフレッシュ休暇の日数と手当の改定について
1. 就業規則改定施行日
令和〇年〇月〇日

2. 改定内容

現在
	勤続年数
	休暇の日数
	休暇手当の額

	　5年
	　3日
	　5万円

	10年
	10日
	10万円

	15年
	　5日
	10万円

	20年
	10日
	20万円

	25年
	　5日
	20万円

	30年
	10日
	30万円

	35年
	　5日
	20万円

	40年
	10日
	30万円


改定後
	勤続年数
	休暇の日数
	休暇手当の額

	　5年
	　3日
	　5万円

	10年
	10日
	10万円

	15年
	　5日
	10万円

	20年
	10日
	20万円

	25年
	10日
	20万円

	30年
	15日
	30万円

	35年
	10日
	25万円

	40年
	15日
	30万円


以上

